
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
These We Have Loved
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHES-
TRA, conducted bv Andersen
Tyrer, -with ISOBEL BAILLIE
(soprano)
Overture; "Carnival Romain’

~ Berlioz
ata
Frescobaldi, arr. Kindler

Soprano: ;

""Michaela’s Song’ (Carmen)\ Bizet
Symphony No. 4 in G, Op. 88&

Dvorak
(First performance in N.Z.)
Fantasia and Fugue in G Minor

,

Toec

/ Bach-Tyrer
Soprano:
You Who Have Knowledge
(Figaro) Mozart
I Forget What I'Am
Whither Vanished Those
Golden Moments (Figaro

: Mozart
The Walk to the Paradise
Garden
Intermezzo ("A Village Romeo
and Juliet’’) Delius
Theme and Variations (Suitein G) Tchaikovski
(From the Town Hall)

90.30 Sports Summary
90.40 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS.
91.20 Close down
y 4

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
In advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, und may
not be reprinted without permission
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5. Op.m. Saturday "Proms"
6. 0
6.30
6.45
7.0
7.30

Dance Music
Songs of the West
The Jumpin’ Jacks
Popular Parade
"Hopalong Cassidy"

7.45 Harmony and Humour
8. 0 Music of the People

(BBC. Programme)
8.30 "The White Cockade"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

NY 424INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Songs of the West
9.186 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service

:

10.80 Making Use of Leisure
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 "To Have and to Hold"
11.24 Piano Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4.0 #£xThe Floor Show

‘5.0 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie
:
"A Roundelay of Robin Hood’
6:30 Musle for the Tea Hour

6. & Sports Summary
6.10 .Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 Mantovani and His Orches-tra ¢

El Toreador Geller
7.33 Jan Peerce (tenor)
Bluebird of Happiness

Heyman
Because

_

_D’Hardelot

tg Reginald
Dixon (organ)

Fledermaus Selection Strauss
7.48 "Those Were the Days"
(BBC Programme)

8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre;
"New Moon"
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.16 Music Hath Charms
10. O District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Mozart Selections are included in the National Orchestra
concert from 4YA at 8.0 p.m.

Saturday. April 3Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
* 1070 ke, 280 m.

6. Oa.m. .Music for a
_
Leisure

Morning
8.15 Late Sports Preview
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
Drive Safely~8. Bachelor Girl (Betty)8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with tho Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports PostponementsGardening session1.30 Happiness Club (Joan2. 0 Sports Summary veryHalf Hour until 4.302.2 ° Priority Parade2.30 Musical Variety and Sports
Newe
3.15 Saturday SerenadeaesFrom the Musical Comedytag4.15 *rhe Papakura Programme4.30 Summary of Sports ResultsMilestone Club
5. 0 Sunbeam session
6.30 ‘Way Out West
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Fairy Tales: Snow White6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)7.0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-
els: The Jewelled Medallion of
Queen ChristinaThe Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
The Dark Horse
Hatter’s Castle
Music for the Saturdayat Homes
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©. 0 Everybody’s Favourites0.30 Famous Dance Bands1.0 Dance, Little LadyFy Party Music Mid-
n t
12. Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7 8 Vaughn Monroe and his
Orchestra
8.15 Late Sports News
8.45 Drive Safely
9. 0 The Bachelor Girl Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Singing Strings
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
jorie)10.30 New Recordings
10.45 They Sang Together
11. 0 Piano Rhythm
11.30 Sports Session, cancella-
tions and postponements
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
postponements
Sports results every halfur until 4.30
Tango Time
Jerome Kern
Jean Cavall (new releases)
Summary of SportsFamiliar Numbers
News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved :

Fairy Tales: The Animal
usic Quartette
Top of the Bill

6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards) .70 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: Abu Serat Abu Kir and
the Magic Ring
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8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Hatter’s: Castle
9.15 The Latest from Overseas
10. 0 Music that will Live 3

10.30 There Ain’t No_ Fairies:Bearskin
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

a.m. Break O’ Day Music,Breakfast Club
Sports Session
Drive SafelyBachelor Girl SessionNitwit Network40. O Bevy of British Dance

Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
(10.30 Striking a. New Note11. 0 Spotlight on Xavier Cugat11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-End Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
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12.30 Sports Cancellationsi 3 Screen Snapshots |1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour until 4.30
At Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyMasters of the KeysLet the Bands Play
Shepherds Pie
Music of the Novachord
Summary of Sportshildren’s Garden Circle
Children’s Session: Long,
ng Ago
Kiddies Conoert
‘EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: The Wishing
e
Let’s Get Together
Final Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of Destin
The Crimson Circl
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records?
Orchestral Interlude
Hatter’s Castle
Thanks for the SongFamous Dance Bands:

Carlos Molena and his LatinAmerican Music
10.45 From the films That Night
in Rio, and Ziegfeld Girl
12. 0 Close down
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4Z7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.45 Drive Safely
9. 0 Monte Rey and Judy Gar-
, Ballads and Baritones
10. 0 Hit Tunes of Yesterday
11. 0 Humour and Harmony
11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations1.0 Of Interest to Men oieMcConnell)1.15 London Piano Accordion
Band
1.30 Ladies and Gentlemen in
Harmony
2. 0 Sports Summary every half
hour until 4.30
2.15 Piano Time
2.45 The Two Freds: Waring
and Hartley Entertain
3.45 Radio Parade
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Voice of Youth
5. 0 For the Kiddies
EVENING PROGRAMME

>

6. 0 Reserved ‘

6.15 Fairy Tales: Rumplestilt-skin
6.30 Chicot the Jester
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Please Play for Me
Empress of Destiny8. 0 \ Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Out of the Night9.0 Hatter’s Castle

9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: PaulRobeson
9.30 Artists from Mayfair
10. : Band Wagon: Gordon Rob-erts
10.30 &11.20 Town Wall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.3 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.16 Dominion Weather Foree
cast :

8. 0 Saturday Specials
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Drive Safely Talk
9. 0 Request Session
9.30 Say it With Music
9.45 Harmony Time
10. 0. Workers’ Playtime10.30 Bing Sings
10.45 Variety Calls the Tune
11.0 The Bohemians Orchestra
11.15 The Revellers
11.30 Sports Cancellation Ser=vice
11.35 Strictly Instrumental
11.45 A Spot of Fun
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Weather Forecast
-» Gardening Session2.0 Sports Summaries Every
| Half-Hour until 4.380 p.m.
Bandstand: Bickershaw

Colliery Band
2.15 Song Spinners
3. 0 The Melody Lingers On
3.30 Stars in the Afternoon
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Sunset Roundup
5. 0 Silvester Time
5.15 Hits of Yesterday
5.30 Long, Long Ago! The
Peacock Lear
5.45 Variety Bandbox
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Saturday Serenade
6.30 Dark Stars of Light Musiot
~ Hutch
6.45 Sports Results48 Twilight Time
7.15 The Todds
7.45 Record Roundabout
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music that Will Live
8. 0 Hatter’s Castle (first
broadcast)
9.15 Supper Songs
9.32 Let’s Dance10. 0 Close down

At nine o'clock to-night 2ZA
broadcasts the first episode of"Hatter’s Castle," a dramatiza-tion of A. J. Cronin’s well-
known novel.

At 10.30 p.m. 3ZB’s FamousDance Bands programme brings
to the air the Latin American
music of Carlos Molena and his
Orchestra.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

For practical hints on work
around the house, hear the 2ZB
Housewives’ Session conducted
by Marjorie, at 10.15 every
Saturday morning.
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